

Winthrop University Digital Commons @ Winthrop University

Winthrop News 1947

Winthrop News and Events Archive

1-14-1947

Jean Carson Brown of Charlotte NC Jan. 14, 1947

Winthrop News Service

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthropnews1947

Recommended Citation

Winthrop News Service, "Jean Carson Brown of Charlotte NC Jan. 14, 1947" (1947). *Winthrop News 1947*. 42.

https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthropnews1947/42

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Winthrop News and Events Archive at Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Winthrop News 1947 by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@mailbox.winthrop.edu.

Wan. 14-30,194

(1 col. cutline)

NAMED FOR WHO'S WHO -- Jean Carson Brown, above, of Charlotte, was selected recently for Who's Who at Winthrop college, the South Carolina College for Women at in Rock Hill. The daughter of Mr. and Mrs. Carl Carson Brown of 302 Park terrace. she is anxheritate senior, and is editor of The Journal, Winthrop's student literary publication.

Harland Cheriler West mat